DNICS

DES MOINES CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Purple Room Daily Schedule

7:00-8:30 am
8:00-8:20 am
8:30-8:45 am
8:45-9:00 am
9:00-9-15 am
9:15-10:30 am
10:00-10:20 am
10:30-11:15 am
11:15-11:30 am
11:30-11:45 am

11:45-12:10 pm

12:10-12:35 pm

12:35-2:35 pm
2:35-3:00 pm
3:00-3:45 pm
3:45-4:15 pm
4:15-4:30 pm
4:30-5:00 pm

5:30-6:00 pm
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Free Choice

Bathroom

Morning Welcome

Snack Time

Group Time/Story

Art Activity/Center Discoveries
Bathroom

Outdoor Activities

Drink Break/Praise & Worship
Bible Story/ Memory Verse/Pray

Lunch

Bathroom & Books

Naptime

Bathroom & Snack
Music & Movement
Outdoor Activities

Drink Break & Bathroom
Center Discoveries

Free Choice Play



